*T North Central Region

Rank Competitor(s)

~N o o~ W DN P

Victoria Rea
Dakota Lefebvre
Gloryah Layoun
Madisyn Menssa
Nicole Jones
Hannah Sampson
Rhianna Differenz

Club

Fort St John FSC
Little Giant FSC
Grovedale SC

Peace River SC
Fairview Silver Blades
East Smoky SC

Peace River SC

Brenda Hart

Date:

10-Feb-2013

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

12:47:06PM

2013 Totem Interclub

Dawson Creek, BC
February 8 to February 10, 2013

Intro Women (Group 5)

Category Result Summary
IN

25.35
21.92
20.10
19.75
18.50
15.82
15.42

25.35
21.92
20.10
19.75
18.50
15.82
15.42
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